AFTERNOON MENU 2pm - 6pm

SOUPS

Liver dumpling soup with fresh chives

Pancake soup with fresh chives

MAIN DISHES

Roasted pork Bavarian style
with potato dumplings and cabbage bacon salad

Y2 roasted pork knuckle
served with potato dumplings and a cabbage bacon salad

Portion of crispy pork knuckle
with dark beer sauce, Sauerkraut and fried potatoes

Wiener Schnitzel
Veal with roasted potatoes

Gardener’s Salad small
with champagne and white wine dressing big
“Schmankerlsalat*

Breaded strips of chicken breast in a herb crust
served with fresh leaf salad, sweetcorn, tomatoes
and a sour cream and herb dressing

Homemade “Kiasespatzle”
with cheese and fried onions

Roasted “Leberkase”
with fried egg and potato-cucumber salad and radish

4 roasted pork sausages
with Sauerkraut and horseradish

“Bayrischer Wurstsalat”
Sliced sausages with vinegar and oil, red onions, gherkins and bread

“Schweizer Wurstsalat”
Sliced “Leberkdse” and “Emmentaler” with vinegar and oil,
red onions, gherkins and bread

7,50

6,90

19,90

22,50

18,50

29,50

6,50
12,50

21,50

15,50

13,90

13,50

12,50

13,50



DESSERTS

Apple fritters dipped in cinnamon sugar,
with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Warm apple strudel
with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Orange parfait with strawberries

Freshly baked chocolate cake
with vanilla ice cream

Elderflower panna cotta with strawberries
Espresso créme brulée

Ice cream selection without/with whipped cream

vanilla

strawberry

chocolate

pro scoop 2,50 / cream 1,00

COFFEE / TEA

Cup of Coffee/ Mug of coffee

Cappuccino

Espresso / Double Espresso

Latte Macchiato

Milk coffee

Cup of coffee Hag / Portion of Coffee Hag
Tea

Hot chocolate

Bon appetit!

We wish you a pleasant stay
Family Seidl and the Hotel zur Mtihle Team

MUEHLE_ISMANING

A menu with all the information about the allergy regulations
can be obtained from the service staff on request!

8,90

8,50

9,50

11,50
9,50
9,50

7,50 / 8,50

3,60/4,60
4,30
3,30/4,90
4,30
4,30
3,60/5,60
3,60
4,30



