2pm - 6pm **AFTERNOON MENU**

SOUPS		
Liver dumpling soup with fresh chives		7,50
Pancake soup with fresh chives		6,90
MAIN DISHES		
Roasted pork Bavarian style with potato dumplings and cabbage bacon salad		19,90
√₂ roasted pork knuckle served with potato dumplings and a cabbage bacon salad		22,50
Portion of crispy pork knuckle with dark beer sauce, Sauerkraut and fried potatoes		18,50
Wiener Schnitzel Veal with roasted potatoes		29,50
Gardener's Salad with champagne and white wine dressing	small big	6,50 12,50
"Schmankerlsalat" Breaded strips of chicken breast in a herb crust served with fresh leaf salad, sweetcorn, tomatoes and a sour cream and herb dressing		21,50
Homemade "Käsespätzle" with cheese and fried onions		15,50
Roasted "Leberkäse" with fried egg and potato-cucumber salad and radish		13,90
4 roasted pork sausages with Sauerkraut and horseradish		13,50
"Bayrischer Wurstsalat" Sliced sausages with vinegar and oil, red onions, gherkins and bread		12,50
"Schweizer Wurstsalat" Sliced "Leberkäse" and "Emmentaler" with vinegar and oil, red onions, gherkins and bread		13,50

DESSERTS

Apple fritters dipped is with vanilla ice cream a	G .	8,90
Warm apple strudel with vanilla ice cream a	and whipped cream	8,50
Orange parfait with st	rawberries	9,50
Freshly baked chocola with vanilla ice cream	ate cake	11,50
Elderflower panna cot	ta with strawberries	9,50
Espresso crème brulé	e	9,50
Ice cream selection w	ithout/with whipped cream	7,50 / 8,50
	vanilla strawberry chocolate pro scoop 2,50 / cream 1,00	

COFFEE / TEA

Cup of Coffee/ Mug of coffee	3,60/4,60
Cappuccino	4.30
Espresso / Double Espresso	3,30/4,90
Latte Macchiato	4,30
Milk coffee	4.30
Cup of coffee Hag / Portion of Coffee Hag	3,60/5,60
Tea	3,60
Hot chocolate	4,30

Bon appetit!

We wish you a pleasant stay Family Seidl and the Hotel zur Mühle Team

